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Track Day Interlagos
Track Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.
6B 31/05/2022 16:00. ....

Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(91) EDUNAS 274 LENTO
1 1:52.868 +1.628 17:03:35.132
2 1:51.240 - 17:05:26.372
3 2:27.074 +35.834 17:07:53.446
(16) LUCA VERISSIMO
1 1:58.796 +4.369 17:02:51.695
2 1:55.810 +1.383 17:04:47.505
3 1:55.025 +0.598 17:06:42.530
4 1:54.427 - 17:08:36.957
(93) GROCHOSKI
1 1:58.896 +0.470 17:02:53.429
2 1:58.426 - 17:04:51.855
3 1:59.098 +0.672 17:06:50.953
4 2:11.986 +13.560 17:09:02.939
(172) FELIPE TALIBA
1 2:00.923 +1.510 17:02:57.741
2 1:59.630 +0.217 17:04:57.371
3 2:00.491 +1.078 17:06:57.862
4 1:59.413 - 17:08:57.275
(145) GILBERTO LIMA
1 2:05.730 +1.886 17:04:04.102
2 2:04.184 +0.340 17:06:08.286
3 2:03.844 - 17:08:12.130
4 2:26.762 +22.918 17:10:38.892
(121) DOUGLAS ALEXANDRE
1 2:10.781 +4.587 17:02:49.566
2 2:06.246 +0.052 17:04:55.812
3 2:06.194 - 17:07:02.006
4 2:10.109 +3.915 17:09:12.115
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